FOR
PRODUCTS
THAT
BEAR THE
LOAD
P
R
O

COLLAPSIBLE PIPE STANDS
IMPORTANT NOTE
All pipe must be supported with center of gravity directly
above center of Pipe Stands for given ratings to apply.
1. T-Bolt removes lateral movement.
2. Positive locking pin system secures sleeve into place.
3. Refer to the inside front cover for proper procedure.
COLLAPSIBLE PIPE STANDS SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Height Range
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
Max
Weight (LBS)
Shipping
Weight (LBS)
HCPS-15 15" Collapsible Pipe Stand. 14-1/2" to 28" tall. 10" x 10" x 15" 4,000 14.50
HCPS-22 22" Collapsible Pipe Stand. 22" to 31-1/2" tall. 10" x 10" x 26" 4,000 19.50
HCPS-30 30" Collapsible Pipe Stand. 33" to 55" tall. 10" x 10" x 36" 4,000 23.50
HCPS-36 36" Collapsible Pipe Stand. 39" to 65" tall. 10" x 10" x 42" 4,000 25.50
PIPE STANDS
HCPS-30
CARBON STEEL
CARBON STEEL DOG SPECIFICATIONS

SS30
All Solid/Collapsible Pipe Stands c/w Positive Lock Pin
rated for max. load of 4000 lbs. with appropriate head.
Pipe Stand safety information can be found inside
front cover. NOTE: All measurements from ground to
lowest point of V-Head.
SOLID PIPE STANDS
SOLID PIPE STANDS SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Height Range
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
Max
Weight (LBS)
Shipping
Weight (LBS)
HSPS-15 15" Solid Pipe Stand. 17-1/2" to 25" tall. 21" x 21" x 15" 4,000 12.00
HSPS-24 24" Solid Pipe Stand. 27" to 39" tall. 26" x 26" x 23" 4,000 17.50
HSPS-30 30" Solid Pipe Stand. 34" to 56" tall. 30" x 30" x 31" 4,000 22.00
HSPS-36 36" Solid Pipe Stand. 39" to 65" tall. 30" x 30" x 36" 4,000 24.00
HSPS-84 84" Solid Pipe Stand. 64" to 87" tall. 48" x 48" x 68" 1,500 61.00
HSPS-84 HSPS-30
ABA M
ACHINE & M
ANUFACTURING